Yokohama Electronic Devices
GRT series /   Thick Film Chip Resistor
寸法 / Dimensions
このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
20181010 General Chip Resistor commercial general  JE
品番構成 /  Ordering Code
G R T 2 0 1 2 W 1 0 3 F ＿ T 5 X X X
L
W
a a
b b
汎用厚膜チップ抵抗器 RoHS
RoHS
ComplianceRoHS
AEC-Q200
Available
●0603から6432の9形状でシリーズを
構成しています。
●３層構造の電極とメタルグレーズ
厚膜抵抗体により、高い信頼性が
得られます。
●リフロー、フローはんだ付けの
いずれにも対応します。
●AEC-Q200対応。
●GRT series consist of 9 types from 0201
to 2512 inch.
●High reliability with triple layers of electrodes
and metal graze thick film resistive element.
●Suitable for both flow and reflow soldering.
●Supports for AEC-Q200 is available.
特徴 /  Features
形状
Type
Inch
size
L W t a b
包装数量
Q'ty
GRT'0603 0201 0.60 ± 0.03 0.30 ± 0.03 0.23 ± 0.03 0.13 ± 0.05 0.15 ± 0.05 15,000pcs
GRT1005 0402 1.00 ± 0.05 0.50 ± 0.05 0.35 ± 0.05 0.20 ± 0.10
0.25 +0.05
-0.10
10,000pcs
GRT1608 0603 1.60±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20
5,000pcs
GRT2012 0805 2.00 ± 0.20 1.25 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10 0.40 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20
GRT3216 1206
3.20+0.05
-0.20
1.60+0.05
-0.15
0.60 ± 0.10
0.50 ± 0.25
0.50 ± 0.20
GRT3225 1210 3.20 ± 0.20
2.50+0.20
-0.10
0.50 ± 0.20
GRT5025 2010 5.00±0.20 2.50±0.15 0.60±0.20 0.50±0.30
4,000pcs
GRT4532 1812 4.50±0.20
3.20 ± 0.20
0.50±0.20 0.50±0.20
GRT6432 2512 6.30 ± 0.20 0.70 ± 0.20 0.70 ± 0.20
印字 / Marking
Chip size E series Marking Example
≦1005 --- No-Marking
1608
E-24 3 digits 10KΩ : 103
E-96 No-Marking
2012 ≦
E-24 3 digits 10KΩ : 103
E-96 4 digits 10.2KΩ : 1022
品目記号
Product Code